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Maritime College Alumni Assoc., Since 1903 

Course Tee Last Name First Name 
Split Rock 14A Ardus '74 James 
Pelham Bay 15B Arnold '14 Patrick 
Pelham Bay 17B Azria '16 Zachary 
Split Rock 2A Barnes-Hayes '80 Jennifer 
Split Rock 5B Barry '18 Kevin  
Split Rock 6B Belviso '84 Jim 
Split Rock 9B Bernhard '82 Brian 
Pelham Bay 18A Botsch Chris 
Split Rock 18A Bowie '82 John 
Split Rock 12A Bradley '83 John 
Split Rock 2A Breglia '80 Joe 
Split Rock 2B Breglia '80 Tom 
Split Rock 11B Califano Vincent 
Split Rock 2A Carbery '80 Stephen 
Pelham Bay 17A Carnazza, Jr. '18 Michael 
Pelham Bay 17A Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 1 Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 1 
Pelham Bay 17A Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 2 Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 2 
Pelham Bay 17A Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 3 Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 3 
Split Rock 4A Castelanos '07 Gabriel 
Split Rock 3A Ciferri '10 Christian 
Split Rock 11A Comerford '83 Kevin 
Pelham Bay 18B Connell '20 Dan 
Split Rock 3A Conway '04 Jack 
Pelham Bay 17B Conway '19 James 
Split Rock 13A Cooney '79 Dennis 
Split Rock 8A Corso '83 Victor 
Split Rock 9A DeGennaro '84 Robert 
Split Rock 1A Devins '97 Matt 
Split Rock 16A Dias Jorge 
Split Rock 8A Donnelly '01 John 
Split Rock 8A Donnelly '06 Raymond 
Split Rock 4B Dowd Thomas 
Split Rock 4B Dowd Irene 
Split Rock 15A Duffy '75 Owen 
Pelham Bay 18A Dunne Raffaela 
Pelham Bay 15A ELECSYS Engineering Guest 1 ELECSYS Engineering Guest 1 
Pelham Bay 1B Fahy '03 Jeff 
Pelham Bay 1B Fahy Guest 1 Fahy Guest 1 
Split Rock 18B Feeney '13 Tom 
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Split Rock 1A Feeney '97 Damian 
Split Rock 7A Flynn Kevin 
Split Rock 3A GB-HLS Guest 1 GB-HLS Guest 1 
Pelham Bay 18B Gillespie Mike 
Split Rock 1A Gillette '97 Dan 
Split Rock 11A Golding Jonathan 
Split Rock 15B Gowrie Daniel 
Split Rock 15B Gowrie Timothy 
Split Rock 15B Gowrie   Gregory 
Split Rock 15B Gowrie '75 Christoper 
Pelham Bay 1A Grill Courtney 
Split Rock 4A Grupp '08 Christopher 
Split Rock 4A Grupp '11 Kyle  
Split Rock 10A Hanna '93 Mark 
Split Rock 15A Hansen '75 Phillip 
Split Rock 5B Harvey '16 Steven  
Split Rock 15A Havllichek '75 Jeffrey 
Pelham Bay 17B Hayes '19 Meredith 
Split Rock 6A Hayes' 84 Rich 
Split Rock 13A Herron '79 James 
Split Rock 9A Hirsch '84 Jeffrey 
Split Rock 18A Horn '13 Brandon 
Pelham Bay 18B Hughes Ryan 
Split Rock 1B Hurley '83 Jim 
Pelham Bay 16A Huvane Liam 
Split Rock 8A Jacques '94 Ray 
Split Rock 13A Johansen '79 Peter 
Pelham Bay 17B Johnson '18 Rachel 
Split Rock 5A Kazes '09 Alex  
Split Rock 13B Keenan '79 John 
Split Rock 4A Kelly '09 Moira 
Split Rock 9B Kenny '82 Thomas 
Split Rock 9B King '82 David 
Split Rock 11B Klausner Jeffrey 
Split Rock 6B Kohles '84 Gene 
Split Rock 2A Kreppein '80 Bill 
Split Rock 18B Kuehnas Greg 
Split Rock 18B Landy Pat 
Split Rock 9A Langstine '83 Bob 
Split Rock 17A Lorenzen '98 Eric 
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Split Rock 3A Lorino '87 Joe 
Split Rock 15A Mannion '75 Kevin 
Split Rock 1B Marquardt '77 Ray 
Split Rock 6B Marriott '84 John 
Pelham Bay 1B Martin '04 Serena 
Pelham Bay 1B Martin Guest 1 Martin Guest 1 
Split Rock 7A McAndrews '84 Thomas 
Pelham Bay 15A McCarty '16 Patrick 
Split Rock 10A McClintock '93 Brian 
Pelham Bay 15A McKeon '13 Ryan 
Split Rock 17A McNerney '88 Jerry 
Pelham Bay 1A Meade '01 Brian 
Split Rock 5A Mooney '09 Sean 
Split Rock 5A Mooney '11 Kevin 
Split Rock 5A Mooney '13 James 
Split Rock 17B Moore '90 John 
Split Rock 4B Muirhead Daniel 
Pelham Bay 16A Mulhern '92 Neil 
Split Rock 6A Mullhall '84 James 
Split Rock 4B Murphy Treasa 
Split Rock 10A Murphy '93 Tom 
Split Rock 14A Newman '74 Rich 
Pelham Bay 18A Nilsen Katie 
Split Rock 13B Noonan '79 Steve 
Split Rock 12A O'Connell Tom 
Split Rock 1B O'Connor '82 Mike 
Pelham Bay 16A Odin Marine Guest 1 Odin Marine Guest 1 
Split Rock 1A Okon '91 John 
Pelham Bay 1A Palarozzi Dan 
Split Rock 2B Poje '80 Chris 
Split Rock 7A Powers '84 Mike  
Split Rock 12A Pretect Guest 1 Pretect Guest 1 
Split Rock 9B Quigley '82 Kevin 
Split Rock 18A Rau '99 Brian 
Split Rock 17B Razzano Mike 
Pelham Bay 16A Reid '17 Connor 
Split Rock 17B Reid '21 Brian 
Split Rock 17A Reilly '95 Sam 
Split Rock 5B Riske '16 Ethan 
Split Rock 11A Salamone Vito 
Pelham Bay 18B Santella Peter 
Split Rock 11B Sarna Rich 
Split Rock 7A Schober '84 Henry 
Split Rock 14B Schroeder '65 Dennis 
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Split Rock 17B Shaw David 
Split Rock 11A Slack James 
Split Rock 13B Sproat '79 Tom 
Split Rock 11B Steele Victor 
Split Rock 14A Stellato '74 Michael 
Split Rock 17A Strez '88 Peter 
Pelham Bay 18A Sullivan Elizabeth 
Split Rock 14B Sulzer '74 Art 
Split Rock 6A Sumner '84 Jonathan 
Split Rock 9A Taraboletti '82 Sabrina 
Pelham Bay 1A Temperini '08 Joseph 
Split Rock 16A Thomas Ben 
Split Rock 16A Tune Libby 
Split Rock 16A Tuthill '86 Greg 
Split Rock 10A Ventrudo '93 John 
Split Rock 14B Vesperman '74 Donald 
Split Rock 18B Wall Bryan 
Split Rock 2B Wallace '80 Steve 
Split Rock 1B Walters '71 Dave 
Split Rock 12A Ward '01 Vincent 
Split Rock 5B Weigold '18 Justin  
Pelham Bay 15B WellStat Guest 1 WellStat Guest 1 
Pelham Bay 15B WellStat Guest 2 WellStat Guest 2 
Pelham Bay 15B WellStat Guest 3 WellStat Guest 3 
Split Rock 2B Werner '80 Andrew 
Split Rock 6A White '84 Keith 
Split Rock 13A Woessner '79 Mark 
Split Rock 13B Wyche '79 Howard 
Split Rock 18A Yahner '86 Jim 
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Course Tee Name 

   

Pelham Bay 1A  
Brian Meade '01 
Joseph Temperini '08 
Dan Palarozi 
Courtney Grill 

   

Pelham Bay 1B  
Serena Martin '04 
Martin Guest 1 
Jeff Fahy '03 
Fahy Guest 1 

   

Pelham Bay 15A  
Ryan McKeon '13 
Patrick McCarty '16 
ELECSYS Engineering Guest 1 

   

Pelham Bay 15B  
Patrick Arnold '14 
WellStat Guest 1 
WellStat Guest 2 
WellStat Guest 3 

   

Pelham Bay 16A  
Connor Reid '17 
Liam Huvane 
Neil Mulhern '92 
Odin Marine Guest 1 

   

Pelham Bay 17A  
Michael Carnazza, Jr. '18 
Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 1 
Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 2 
Carnazza, Jr. '18 Guest 3 

   

Pelham Bay 17B  
Meredith Hayes '19 
Zachary Azria '16 
Rachel Johnson '18 
James Conway '19 
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Pelham Bay 18A  
Katie Nilsen  
Chris Botsch 
Raffaela Dunne 
Elizabeth Sullivan 

   

Pelham Bay 18B 
Dan Connell '20 
Ryan Hughes 
Mike Gillespie 
Peter Santella 

   

Split Rock  1A 
Dan Gillette '97 
Matt Devins '97 
Damian Feeney '97 
Admiral John Okon '91 

   

Split Rock  1B 
Dave Walters '71 
Ray Marquardt '77 
Mike O'Connor '82 
Jim Hurley '83 

   

Split Rock 2A 
Stephen Carbery '80 
Jennifer Barnes-Hayes '80 
Bill Kreppein '80 
Joe Breglia '80 

   

Split Rock  2B  
Andrew Werner '80 
Tom Breglia '80 
Chris Poje '80 
Steve Wallace '80 

   

Split Rock 3A  
Jack Conway '04 
Joe Lorino '87 
Christian Ciferri '10 
GB-HLS Guest 1 
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Split Rock 4A  
Christopher Grupp '08 
Kyle Grupp '11 
Moira Kelly '09 
Gabriel Castelanos '07 

   

Split Rock 4B  
Thomas Dowd  
Irene Dowd 
Daniel Muirhead 
Treasa Murphy 

   

Split Rock 5A  
Alex Kazes '09 
Sean Mooney 
Kevin Mooney 
James Mooney '13 

   

Split Rock 5B  
Ethan Riske '16 
Steven Harvey '16 
Kevin Barry '18 
Justin Weigold '18 

   

Split Rock 6A  
James Mulhall '84 
Jonathan Sumner '84 
Rich Hayes '84 
Keith White '84 

   

Split Rock 6B  
Jim Belviso '84 
John Marriott '84 
Gene Kohles '84 

   

Split Rock 7A  
Thomas McAndrews '84 
Henry Schober '84 
Mike Powers '84 
Kevin Flynn 

   

Split Rock 8A  
Ray Jacques '94 
Raymond Donnelly '06 
John Donnelly '01 
Victor Corso '83 
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Course Tee Name 
   

Split Rock 9A  
Sabrina Taraboletti '82 
Robert DeGennaro '84 
Jeffrey Hirsch '84 
Bob Langstine '83 

   

Split Rock 9B  
Kevin Quigley '82 
David King '82 
Thomas Kenny '82 
Brian Bernhard '82 

   

Split Rock 10A  
Mark Hanna '93 
Brian McCllintock '93 
Tom Murphy '93 
John Ventrudo '93 

   

Split Rock 11A  
Kevin Comerford '83 
James Slack  
Vito Salamone 
Jonathan Golding 

   

Split Rock 11B  
Vincent Califano 
Rich Sarna 
Victor Steele 
Jeffrey Klausner 

   

Split Rock 12A  
Vincent Ward '01 
John Bradley '83 
Tom O'Connell 
Pretect Guest 1 

   

Split Rock 13A  
James Herron '79 
Peter Johansen '79 
Dennis Cooney '79 
Mark Woessner '79 

   

Split Rock 13B  
Tom Sproat '79 
John Keenan '79 
Steve Noonan 
Howard Wyche '79 

   

   



Ancient Mariner Golf Outing • October 18, 2024 
Maritime College Alumni Assoc., Since 1903 

Course Tee Name 
   

Split Rock 14A  
James Ardus '74 
Rich Newman '74 
Michael Stellato '74 

   

Split Rock 14B  
Art Sulzer '74 
Donald Vesperman '74 
Dennis Schroeder '65 

   

Split Rock 15A  
Owen Duffy. '75 
Phillip Hansen '75 
Jeffrey Havlichek '75 
Kevin Mannion '75 

   

Split Rock 15B  
Christopher Gowrie '75 
Gregory Gowrie 
Daniel Gowrie 
Timothy Gowrie 

   

Split Rock 16A  
Greg Tuthill '86 
Ben Thomas 
Libby Tune 
Jorge Dias 

   

Split Rock 17A  
Peter Strez '88 
Eric Lorenzen '98 
Sam Reilly '95 
Jerry McNerney '88 

   

Split Rock 17B  
John Moore '90 
Brian Reid '21 
Mike Razzano 
David Shaw 

   

Split Rock 18A  
Brian Rau '99 
John Bowie '82 
Jim Yahner '86 
Brandon Horn '13 

   

Split Rock 18B  
Greg Kuehhas 
Bryan Wall 
Tom Feeney '13 
Pat Landy 


